Potter Electric Signal Company • 2081 Craig Road, St. Louis, MO, 63146-4161 • Phone: 800-325-3936/Canada 888-882-1833 • www.pottersignal.com
 PAGE 1 OF 2
EVAX-150 SERIES
VOICE EVACUATION SYSTEM
PRINTED IN USA MKT. #5401303 - REV A
1/07
•  Clean dead-front construction
•  Digitally recorded automatic evacuation message

shall contain an integral microphone, audio amplifi er, tone generator,
and digital message repeater. The 120VAC power supply and battery
Ordering Information
Specifi cations given per module
Model Number Stock Number Description
EVAX-150R/8Z 3500007 150W system with
8 speaker zones
100W/4Z 50w/4Z
EVAX-150R/12Z 3500008 150W system with
12 speaker zones
100W/8Z 50W/4Z
EVAX-150R/16Z 3500009 150W system with
16 Speaker zones
100W/8Z 50W/8Z
charger for standby batteries shall be included. The voice evacuation
message/signal shall be broadcast until the fi re alarm control panel
(FACP) is reset, or until  fi re emergency personnel interrupt the
broadcast with a manual page. Remote paging microphone(s) will be
supported through a supervised circuit.
 PAGE 2 OF 2
EVAX-150 SERIES
VOICE EVACUATION SYSTEM
PRINTED IN USA MKT. #5401303 - REV A
12/07
Installation